

\$55.00

Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu

Estimated Charge

FEB -8 2022 M. SOLOMON

Help

Leslie Sellers 8004323622	(03/05) 02/07/2022 02:	56:04 PM
	• •	•
		2
	<b>.</b>	î #
	H220	00049845
COVER LY		
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
NAP LRS LLC		
SUBJECT:(Name of Limited Lial	bility Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fec(s) are submitted for	filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the fol	llowing:	
Gwendolyn C. Sutton, Paralegal		
(Name of P	cr500)	
Frost Brown Todd LLC		
(Fira/Com	pany)	2022 3.1
150 Third Avenue S, Suite 1900		
(Addres	(8	
Nashville, TN 37201		
(City/State and	Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Gwondolya C. Sutton	615 743-6757	·
(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution &	

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

÷

•

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## H22000049845

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I.	The name of a limited liability company is NAP LR5 LLC		
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 17, 2015 and assigned		
	document number L15000104722		
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	×	
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section. 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).		
	Consent of all members	. 2	
	د مر ج مر ج مر ج مر ج مر ج مر ج مر ج مر ج	EB-7 /	
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		C
6 a	. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and lis bove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	ted	

Signature H

Kevin P. Riley, Authorized Person Printed Name

-----

FILING FEE: \$25.00

H22000049845

## Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

## NOTE: This page is optional

١.

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

NAP LRS LLC

L15000104722 Document number of Limited Liability Company is:

Date of dissolution was:

Description of information that must be included in a written claim:

All claims shall be presented in writing, shall identify the claimant, and shall contain sufficient information to

reasonably inform NAP LR5 LLC of the substance of the claim.		2022
		L.
		8-7
		A)
	:	ਲੁ
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)		2

Martin E. Mooney, Esq.

Frost Brown Todd LLC

3300 Great American Tower, 301 East Fourth Street

Cincinnati, OH 45202

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Kevin P. Riley, Authonized Person	
Printed Name of the Person Filing	Signiture of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00